Multiple Status Indicators
Series MEXE, MS25, MS35, MS45, MS55 CS&
Clifford &Snell
w
w
w
.s
ta

Signalling Devices 2016-08-25·EK00·III·enE5/4
Position 1 is nearest to the terminal box
Type code 1 2 3 4
Variants Options Code M... / . - . - .. - 0 - 1 - 1 - . . . - . . . - . . . - . . .
Device type 1-way status indicator MEXE
2-way status indicator MS25
3-way status indicator MS35
4-way status indicator MS45
Gas group IIC C
IIB B
Voltage 24 V DC D
48 V DC (xenon only) F
115 V AC L
230 V AC N
Approvals ATEX & IECEx 1
EAC (TR) 2
Local approvals none 0
Specification 1 standard 1
Specification 2 standard 1
Output options 5 Joule xenon strobe 2
LED status light 5
115 dB (A) sounder 7
Lens colour without X
clear C
opal O
yellow Y
red R
amber A
blue B
green G
magenta M
Accessories without 0
Tag label 2
Sun shield 3
Tag label + sun shield 4
Output options, lens colour and accessories should be selected for each position on the status indicator, e.g.
2-way status indicator MS25/C-D-1-0-1-1-5G3-5R3
3-way status indicator MS35/C-D-1-0-1-1-5G3-5A3-5R3
4-way status indicator MS45/C-D-1-0-1-1-5B3-5G3-5A3-5R3
Multiple Status Indicators
Series MEXE, MS25, MS35, MS45, MS55 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Signalling Devices E5/52016-08-25·EK00·III·en
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Dimensional Drawings (All Dimensions in mm [inches) - Subject to Alterations
18068E00 18067E00
1-Way Status Indicator with Sun Shields Series MEXE 2-Way Status Indicator with Sun Shields Series MS25
18066E00 18065E00
3-Way Status Indicator with Sun Shields Series MS35 4-Way Status Indicator with Sun Shields Series MS45
Multiple Status Indicators